
Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

D.H. Hickson Ltd.

February 23, 2016

38000012

250.19

70

20

278.20

59

6

230.00

46

38Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Keady Livestock Market Ltd.

February 23, 2016

26001

194.50

103

8

207.50

81

5

230.00

74

12

306.59

63

026Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Livestock Exchange Inc.

February 23, 2016

1685763

144.55

140

211

146.17

124

84

181.52

101

318

193.14

89

200

244.92

73

98

283.86

62

11

250.68

39

922Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Embrun Livestock Exchange Ltd.

February 22, 2016

22515

147.54

147

3

153.00

134

66

199.72

102

74

223.63

87

39

261.13

72

20

257.82

60

8

260.00

46

210Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Stockyards Inc.

February 22, 2016

85970

148.09

139

47

172.86

114

380

174.40

102

94

215.84

88

172

272.44

71

82

301.15

58

14

253.59

44

789Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Temiskaming Livestock Exchange

February 22, 2016

22

125.00

135

0000000Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Vankleek Hill Livestock Exchange

February 22, 2016

22

105.03

184

0000000Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Kawartha Community Sales Barn

February 20, 2016

9424

134.29

174

35

175.60

124

24

183.00

102

7

236.10

84

4

266.00

73

0070Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight
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95-109
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80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.
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50 lbs.
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Brussels Livestock

February 18, 2016

30280

156.06

160

35

155.63

126

34

172.47

103

65

194.66

86

86

270.74

71

2

265.00

59

0222Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Aylmer Livestock

February 17, 2016

1308

124.19

173

1

155.00

107

002

254.99

59

2

285.00

41

13Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Renfrew-Pontiac Livestock Ltd

January 19, 2016

5000005

225.00

53

05Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight


